
 

 

 

 

 



Douglasville Georgia

May 2nd, 2009

Team Team Total Total Total Rodeo Time Final

# Name Score Seconds Min Sec & Hun Place

7 Brandon Waters, David Fitzpatrick (coach) 397.0 1516.110 25 16.11 1st

24 Charles West, David Fitzpatrick (coach) 396.0 1617.990 26 57.99 2nd

29 Jacob Harper, Skip Grantham (coach) 395.0 1258.620 20 58.62 3rd

8 Bradley McCallister, David Fitzpatrick (coach) 394.0 1287.030 21 27.03 4th

17 Preston Roberts, David Fitzpatrick (coach) 392.0 1647.760 27 27.76 5th

40 Justin Sinyard, Clark Galloway (coach) 391.0 1294.570 21 34.57 6th

19 Sam Albright 391.0 1746.250 29 6.25 7th

6 Brick Barrow, Steve Massey (coach) 391.0 2011.320 33 31.32 8th

4 Adam Gassett, Alan Williams (coach) 390.0 1615.720 26 55.72 9th

32 Joshua Wolaver, David Fitzpatrick (coach) 390.0 1632.290 27 12.29 10th

22 Brandon Tyson, Steve Massey (coach) 388.0 1539.820 25 39.82 11th

39 Eric Wiggins, Calvin Valle (coach) 388.0 1643.430 27 23.43 12th

3 Jeremy Thurman, Keith Bailey (coach) 388.0 1756.370 29 16.37 13th

1 Matt Ingram, Keith Bailey (coach) 388.0 1770.480 29 30.48 14th

27 Jacob Brooks, David Fitzpatrick (coach) 388.0 1936.930 32 16.93 15th

28 Shea Lassater, David Tillery (coach) 388.0 2190.230 36 30.23 16th

2 Scott Sutton 387.0 1286.550 21 26.55 17th

30 Matt Davis, Clark Galloway (coach) 386.0 1692.460 28 12.46 18th

26 Brian Terry, David Fitzpatrick (coach) 386.0 1742.320 29 2.32 19th

10 Marcus Aldridge, Keith Bailey (coach) 386.0 2008.100 33 28.10 20th

21 Jake Nicholson, Rob Rowland (coach) 385.0 1590.310 26 30.31 21st

23 Taylor Shadrix, Keith Bailey (coach) 384.0 1496.960 24 56.96 22nd

35 Chris Knight, David Fitzpatrick (coach) 384.0 1622.390 27 2.39 23rd

12 Stephen Zirpoli, Clark Galloway (coach) 384.0 1944.010 32 24.01 24th

38 Wes Benefield, Pat Albright (coach) 384.0 2163.960 36 3.96 25th

16 Brad Hortman, Al Williams (coach) 382.0 2006.310 33 26.31 26th

18 Steve Harvey, Pat Albright (coach) 381.0 1763.570 29 23.57 27th

36 Lee Green 381.0 1871.220 31 11.22 28th

14 Joe Pitts, Clark Galloway (coach) 380.0 1867.050 31 7.05 29th

42 Gary Kitchens, Michael Rogers (coach) 379.0 1912.060 31 52.06 30th

31 Corey Collins 377.0 1923.400 32 3.40 31st

34 Casey Darden, Keith Bailey (coach) 377.0 2330.030 38 50.03 32nd

37 Marc Marchant, Brent Alderman (coach) 376.0 1559.320 25 59.32 33rd

11 Randy Paul 376.0 1672.400 27 52.40 34th

25 Gary Jean 376.0 2076.640 34 36.64 35th

15 Chip Moore, Rusty Rainey (coach) 375.0 2338.240 38 58.24 36th

5 Ben Young, Rusty Rainey (coach) 374.0 1791.800 29 51.80 37th

20 Shane Copeland, Keith Bailey (coach) 374.0 2184.850 36 24.85 38th

33 Brad Whitey, Keith Bailey (coach) 374.0 2438.630 40 38.63 39th

2009 Georgia Lineman's Rodeo - Combined Apprentices



Douglasville Georgia

May 2nd, 2009

Team Team Total Total Total Rodeo Time Final

# Name Score Seconds Min Sec & Hun Place

2009 Georgia Lineman's Rodeo - Combined Apprentices

41 Robbie Purifoy 371.0 1760.230 29 20.23 40th

 0 0.0 0.000 0 0.00 41st

 0 0.0 0.000 0 0.00 42nd

 0 0.0 0.000 0 0.00 43rd

 0 0.0 0.000 0 0.00 44th

 0 0.0 0.000 0 0.00 45th

  0.0 0.000 0 0.00 46th

  0.0 0.000 0 0.00 47th

  0.0 0.000 0 0.00 48th

  0.0 0.000 0 0.00 49th

0 0 0.0 0.000 0 0.00 50th

0 0 0.0 0.000 0 0.00 51st

0 0 0.0 0.000 0 0.00 52nd

0 0 0.0 0.000 0 0.00 53rd

0 0 0.0 0.000 0 0.00 54th

0 0 0.0 0.000 0 0.00 55th

0 0 0.0 0.000 0 0.00 56th

0 0 0.0 0.000 0 0.00 57th

  0.0 0.000 0 0.00 58th

  0.0 0.000 0 0.00 59th

0 0 0.0 0.000 0 0.00 60th

  0.0 0.000 0 0.00 61st

  0.0 0.000 0 0.00 62nd

  0.0 0.000 0 0.00 63rd

  0.0 0.000 0 0.00 64th

0 0 0.0 0.000 0 0.00 65th

0 0 0.0 0.000 0 0.00 66th

  0.0 0.000 0 0.00 67th

  0.0 0.000 0 0.00 68th

  0.0 0.000 0 0.00 69th

0 0 0.0 0.000 0 0.00 70th

  0.0 0.000 0 0.00 71st

  0.0 0.000 0 0.00 72nd

  0.0 0.000 0 0.00 73rd

9 Brian Sanders, Michael Rogers (coach) 0.0 0.000 0 0.00 74th

  0.0 0.000 0 0.00 75th

  0.0 0.000 0 0.00 76th

  0.0 0.000 0 0.00 77th

  0.0 0.000 0 0.00 78th



Douglasville Georgia

May 2nd, 2009

Team Team Total Total Rodeo Time Final

# Name Score Min Sec & Hun Place

40 Justin Sinyard, Clark Galloway (coach) 391.0 21 34.57 1st

39 Eric Wiggins, Calvin Valle (coach) 388.0 27 23.43 2nd

30 Matt Davis, Clark Galloway (coach) 386.0 28 12.46 3rd

12 Stephen Zirpoli, Clark Galloway (coach) 384.0 32 24.01 4th

36 Lee Green 381.0 31 11.22 5th

14 Joe Pitts, Clark Galloway (coach) 380.0 31 7.05 6th

31 Corey Collins 377.0 32 3.40 7th

37 Marc Marchant, Brent Alderman (coach) 376.0 25 59.32 8th

11 Randy Paul 376.0 27 52.40 9th

25 Gary Jean 376.0 34 36.64 10th

41 Robbie Purifoy 371.0 29 20.23 11th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 12th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 13th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 14th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 15th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 16th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 17th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 18th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 19th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 20th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 21st

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 22nd

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 23rd

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 24th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 25th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 26th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 27th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 28th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 29th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 30th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 31st

  0.0 0 0.00 32nd

2009 Georgia Lineman's Rodeo - Muni Apprentices



Douglasville Georgia

May 2nd, 2009

Team Team Total Total Rodeo Time Final

# Name Score Min Sec & Hun Place

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 1st

7 Brandon Waters, David Fitzpatrick (coach) 397.0 25 16.11 2nd

24 Charles West, David Fitzpatrick (coach) 396.0 26 57.99 3rd

29 Jacob Harper, Skip Grantham (coach) 395.0 20 58.62 4th

8 Bradley McCallister, David Fitzpatrick (coach)394.0 21 27.03 5th

17 Preston Roberts, David Fitzpatrick (coach) 392.0 27 27.76 6th

19 Sam Albright 391.0 29 6.25 7th

6 Brick Barrow, Steve Massey (coach) 391.0 33 31.32 8th

4 Adam Gassett, Alan Williams (coach) 390.0 26 55.72 9th

32 Joshua Wolaver, David Fitzpatrick (coach) 390.0 27 12.29 10th

22 Brandon Tyson, Steve Massey (coach) 388.0 25 39.82 11th

3 Jeremy Thurman, Keith Bailey (coach) 388.0 29 16.37 12th

1 Matt Ingram, Keith Bailey (coach) 388.0 29 30.48 13th

27 Jacob Brooks, David Fitzpatrick (coach) 388.0 32 16.93 14th

28 Shea Lassater, David Tillery (coach) 388.0 36 30.23 15th

2 Scott Sutton 387.0 21 26.55 16th

26 Brian Terry, David Fitzpatrick (coach) 386.0 29 2.32 17th

10 Marcus Aldridge, Keith Bailey (coach) 386.0 33 28.10 18th

21 Jake Nicholson, Rob Rowland (coach) 385.0 26 30.31 19th

23 Taylor Shadrix, Keith Bailey (coach) 384.0 24 56.96 20th

35 Chris Knight, David Fitzpatrick (coach) 384.0 27 2.39 21st

38 Wes Benefield, Pat Albright (coach) 384.0 36 3.96 22nd

16 Brad Hortman, Al Williams (coach) 382.0 33 26.31 23rd

18 Steve Harvey, Pat Albright (coach) 381.0 29 23.57 24th

42 Gary Kitchens, Michael Rogers (coach) 379.0 31 52.06 25th

34 Casey Darden, Keith Bailey (coach) 377.0 38 50.03 26th

15 Chip Moore, Rusty Rainey (coach) 375.0 38 58.24 27th

5 Ben Young, Rusty Rainey (coach) 374.0 29 51.80 28th

20 Shane Copeland, Keith Bailey (coach) 374.0 36 24.85 29th

33 Brad Whitey, Keith Bailey (coach) 374.0 40 38.63 30th

  0.0 0 0.00 31st

  0.0 0 0.00 32nd

2009 Georgia Lineman's Rodeo - EMC Apprentices



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Douglasville Georgia

May 2nd, 2009

Team Team Total Total Rodeo Time Final

# Name Score Min Sec & Hun Place

19 GreyStone Power 3 400.0 22 25.09 1st

10 Snapping Shoals EMC 400.0 24 3.58 2nd

4 Flint Energies 3 400.0 34 10.81 3rd

21 GreyStone Power 1 400.0 35 43.97 4th

6 Habersham EMC 1 396.0 29 51.50 5th

9 GreyStone Power 2 396.0 40 27.62 6th

5 Walton EMC 394.0 25 12.85 7th

7 GreyStone Power 4 394.0 28 59.07 8th

1 Jefferson Energy 1 394.0 37 3.87 9th

16 Flint Energies 1 392.0 31 14.61 10th

14 Habersham EMC 2 390.0 37 47.12 11th

8 Jefferson Energy 2 390.0 39 58.14 12th

20 Carroll EMC 388.0 25 25.85 13th

17 Flint Energies 2 388.0 37 36.71 14th

3 Coweta Fayette EMC 384.0 35 52.39 15th

  0.0 0 0.00 16th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 17th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 18th

2009 Georgia Lineman's Rodeo - EMC Journeyman




